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Classificação Candidato Matrícula
Pontuação

Barema
Pontuação
Entrevista

Pontuação Final Situação

1 NATALIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 202215090003 59.60 59.60 Aprovado

2 GIOWANNA DOS SANTOS SILVA 202216020020 55.40 55.40 Aprovado

3 VALDEILTON FRANÇA FERREIRA 201910230006 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

4 WEBERTON TAVARES DA SILVA 202223160024 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

5 THAISA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 202023150027 49.40 49.40 Aprovado

6 ARTHUR CRISTIAN BARBOSA DE SOUSA 202225090001 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

7 MáRCIO KAYKY CORDEIRO DA COSTA 202212160003 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

8 BARBARA ELLOA NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 202112160020 45.80 45.80 Aprovado

9 CAMILLY VICTóRIA TORRES DA SILVA 202112160003 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

10 DANIELA DA SILVA RAMOS 202223150003 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

11 DAVID RODRIGUES DE LIMA 202216020029 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

12 PEDRO HENRIQUE TENORIO DA SILVA 202212170034 41.80 41.80 Aprovado

13 WILLIANE DANUBIA OLIVEIRA GALVAO 202216020008 41.40 41.40 Aprovado

14 MAYKY SILVA MAGALHãES 202012170011 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

15 JOSE EMANOEL DA SILVA RAMOS 202225090006 40.80 40.80 Aprovado

16 EDUARDA RAWANNE FEREIRA LEITE GOMES 202225090016 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

17 CELSO JÚNIOR MEIRELES FIRMINO 202216020037 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

18 ADRIELLE VIVIAN SOUZA DAMASCENO 202216020036 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

19 NATÃ DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 202216020040 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

20 MAYRA CAROLINA DE LIMA ALVES 202213150027 37.00 37.00 Aprovado

21 DAVID DE MELO NASCIMENTO 202213150025 36.80 36.80 Aprovado

22 CAMILA FERREIRA DA SILVA 202212170030 36.00 36.00 Aprovado

23 LUCAS RAMOS PEREIRA 201910230011 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

24 ANA LUIZA DE LIMA CAMPOS 202012170021 34.60 34.60 Aprovado

25 GLEIDSON BEZERRA DA SILVA 202216020027 34.40 34.40 Aprovado

26 RAYANE CRISTINA ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA 202216020031 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

27 CAMILA DA SILVA FONSêCA 202213150026 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

28 IURY CAVALCANTE JOSINO 202223160018 33.80 33.80 Aprovado

29 LUCAS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 202223160027 32.00 32.00 Aprovado

30 CRISTYAN BARBOSA DE LIMA 202115090015 31.80 31.80 Aprovado

31 GIOVANNA LOUISE MARIANO BESERRA 202212160043 29.40 29.40 Aprovado

32 HIBRAIM MATOS DA SILVA 202212160039 28.80 28.80 Aprovado

33 JEFFERSON RYAN DOS SANTOS 201910290028 28.00 28.00 Aprovado

34 GEAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS SILVA 201910250026 27.40 27.40 Aprovado

35 ABRAãO ISMAR TEXEIRA CAMPOS 202216020002 27.00 27.00 Aprovado

36 MACIEL LAERCIO PINTO DA SILVA 202216020025 26.60 26.60 Aprovado

37 FERNANDA LETICIA DO NASCIMENTO CARVALHO 202215090004 26.20 26.20 Aprovado

38 JOSé HENRIQUE GOMES DA SILVA 202212160015 26.00 26.00 Aprovado

39 ISAK ARAÚJO NASCIMENTO 202212160046 25.80 25.80 Aprovado

40 CAIO LUCAS LIMA SOARES 202213160006 25.60 25.60 Aprovado

41 NATHáLIA ANDREZA DA SILVA 202123150003 25.60 25.60 Aprovado

42 SAMUEL DA SILVA CARDOSO PORTUGAL 202223150012 23.80 23.80 Aprovado

43 SAMARA VASCONCELOS LIMA 202112170027 22.40 22.40 Aprovado

44 MARIANA MARTINS DA SILVA 202225090003 22.00 22.00 Aprovado

45 GENIVAL JUNIOR LEANDRO MANDU 202213160012 20.80 20.80 Aprovado

46 JOÃO VÍTOR BATISTA DE SOUZA 202216020039 19.20 19.20 Aprovado

47 CARLOS SAMUEL DOS SANTOS CRUZ 202212160049 15.80 15.80 Aprovado
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1 GIOWANNA DOS SANTOS SILVA 202216020020 55.40 55.40 Aprovado

2 WILLIANE DANUBIA OLIVEIRA GALVAO 202216020008 41.40 41.40 Aprovado

3 LUCAS RAMOS PEREIRA 201910230011 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

4 ABRAãO ISMAR TEXEIRA CAMPOS 202216020002 27.00 27.00 Aprovado
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1 MáRCIO KAYKY CORDEIRO DA COSTA 202212160003 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

2 CAMILLY VICTóRIA TORRES DA SILVA 202112160003 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

3 DANIELA DA SILVA RAMOS 202223150003 42.40 42.40 Aprovado
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1 NATALIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 202215090003 59.60 59.60 Aprovado

2 MATHEUS TORRES BARBOSA 202016020008 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

3 VALDEILTON FRANÇA FERREIRA 201910230006 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

4 WEBERTON TAVARES DA SILVA 202223160024 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

5 ARTHUR CRISTIAN BARBOSA DE SOUSA 202225090001 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

6 JOSE EMANOEL DA SILVA RAMOS 202225090006 40.80 40.80 Aprovado

7 NATÃ DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 202216020040 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

8 ANA LUIZA DE LIMA CAMPOS 202012170021 34.60 34.60 Aprovado

9 GLEIDSON BEZERRA DA SILVA 202216020027 34.40 34.40 Aprovado

10 ALANA BENTO TORRES DE LIMA 201925090023 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

11 IURY CAVALCANTE JOSINO 202223160018 33.80 33.80 Lista de Espera

12 LUCAS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 202223160027 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera

13 CRISTYAN BARBOSA DE LIMA 202115090015 31.80 31.80 Lista de Espera

14 CARLOS EDUARDO AMARAL GOIS 202215090007 27.80 27.80 Lista de Espera

15 MACIEL LAERCIO PINTO DA SILVA 202216020025 26.60 26.60 Lista de Espera

16 NATHáLIA ANDREZA DA SILVA 202123150003 25.60 25.60 Lista de Espera

17 MARIANA MARTINS DA SILVA 202225090003 22.00 22.00 Lista de Espera


